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33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.

40.

~ 00

AKHISAR MAH. CAMii
AKHISAR MAH. FATIH CAMIi
AKHISAR MAH. GOCMENLER C.
AKHISAR MAH. MIiRAC CAMIl
ALANYURT ESENTEPE CAMIi
ALANYURT KUBA CAMIii
ALANYURT MERKEZ CAMIi
ALANYURT TEVHID CAMIi
ALANYURT UCEVLER CAMIii
ALANYURT YENi MAH. CAMIii
ALANYURT YUKARI MAH. CAMIi
CARDAK CAMIl

CIMEN CAMIi

CiNiLI cCAMIi

EMIRSULTAN

FATIH CAMIi

GOCMENLER CAMIi

HC. BAHATTIN ARSLAN

HACI YSUF SAHIN

HAMIDIYE CAMIi

HUZUR MAH. MEVLANA CAMIi
HUZUR MAH. YESIL CAMIi
HUDAI CAMIi

HURRIYET CAMIi

HZ. ALi CAMIi

IPEKYOLU CAMIi

ISHAKPASA CAMIi
KASIMEFENDI CAMIi
KEMALPASA CAMIi
KEMALPASA MH. ERENLER C.i

KIRCALI CAMIi

MAHMUDIYE
MH.BILAL-i HABESI C.

MESUDIYE CAMIi

MESUDIYE YENi CAMIi
ORHANIYE MH. MALAZGIRT C.
ORHANIYE MH. YUNUSEMRE C.
ORGANIZE SANAYi CAMIi

OSMANIYE MH. MEVLANA C.

OSMANIYE MH.
SANIKONUKOGLU C.

OTO GALERICILERI MESCIDI

41.
42.

S.S. 39 TAS. KOOP. CAMIi 1.
SANAYi CAMIi 82.
SINANBEY MH. 3.
AKSEMSETTIN C. ad.
SOMUNCU BABA CAMIii g5,
SUYOLU CAMIi o6,
SLI{LEYMAN !YE CAMii g7
SULEYMANIYE MH.

HALITPASA C. 88.
TABAKOGLU CAMIi 89.
TURGUTALP CAMIi 90.
ULUDAG CAMIii 91.
URGANCILAR CAMIi 92.
VARISLI CAMIi 93.
VEYSEL KARANI 94.
YESIL CAMIi 95.
AKBASLAR MH. CAMIi 96.
AKINCILAR MH. CAMIi 97.
ALIBEY MH. CAMii  4/B 98.
ASAGIBALLIK MH. CAM 99.
BAHARIYE MH. CAMIi 100.
BAHCEKAYA MH. CAMii 101.
BAYRAMSAH MH. CAMii 102.
BILAL MH. CAMIi 103.
BOGAZ MH. ASG. CAMIii 104.
BOGAZ MH. CAMIii 105.
CEMIYET MH. CAMii 106.
CERRAH MH. CAMIii 107.
CERRAH MH. SULTANMURAT CAN 108.
CAVUS MH. CAMii 109.
CAYLICA MH. CAMii 110.
CAYYAKA MH. CAMIi 111.
CAYYAKA MH.BOGAZOVA YAY.C. 112.
CAYYAKA MH. YUKARI  4/B 113.
CELTIKCI MH. CAMii 114.
CERKEZ FINDIKLI MH. CAMIi 115.
CIFTLIK MH. CAMIii 116.
CIFTLIK MH. MERZUKIYE CAMii  117.

CIFTLIK MH.MESARIYE MAH. CAV 113,

CITLI MH. CAMII
DEYDINLER MH. CAMIi
DiPSizGOL MH. CAMii

119.
120.

DOGANYURDU MH. CAMii

DOMEZ MH. CAMIi

EDEBEY MH. CAMIi
ELMACAYIR MH. CAMIi
ESENKOY MH. CAMIi
ESENKOY MH. CUKURFINDIKLI C.
ESENKOY MH. PELITLICAYIR C.
ESKi BAHCEKAYA MH. CAMIl
ESKIKARACAKAYA MH. CAMIil
ESKIKOY MH. CAMIl

EYMIR MH. CAMIi

FEVZIYE MH. CAMIi

GAZELLI MH. CAMIi  4/B
GEDIKPINAR MH. CAMIi
GULBAHCE MH. CAMIi
GUNDUZLU MH. CAMIi
GUNEY KESTANE KY. CAMIi
GUZELYURT MH. CAMIi
HACIKARA MH. CAMii
HALHALCA MH. CAMii
HAMAMLI MH. CAMil
HAMITABAT MH. CAMIii
HAMZABEY MH. ASG. CAMIi
HAMZABEY MH. CAMIii
HASANPASA MH. CAMIl
HAYRIYE MH. CAMIi
HILMIYE MH. CAMIl

HOCA MH. CAMIl

HOCA MH. I.HAKKI HZ.CAMIi
iICLALIYE MH. CAMIi
IHSANIYE MH. CAMIi
ISAOREN MH. ASG. CAMIi
iISAOREN MH. CAMIi
K.YENICE MH. CAMIi
KARAGOLET MH. CAMIi
KARAKADI MH. CAMii

KARALAR MH. CAMIi

KAYAPINAR MH.
AFETEVLERI CAMIi

KESTANEALAN MH. CAMIi
KINIK MH. CAMIi

121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.

151.

152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.

KIRAN MH. CAMii 162. YENIKOY MH. CAMIi
KONURLAR MH. CAMii 163. YENiIYORUK MH. CAMIi
KOZLUCA MH. CAMI 164. YiGIT MH. CAMIi

KULACA MH. CAMI 165. YUKARIBALLIK MH. CAMIi

KURSUNLU MH. BELEDIYE C
KURSUNLU MH. YILDIRIM C
LUTFIYE KOYOU CAMI

MADEN KOYU CAMIi

MEZIT KOYU CAMI

MEZIT KOYU ENi MAH. CAMI
MEZIT KOYU YUK. MAH. CAMii
MURATBEY MH. CAMIi
OLUKMAN MH. CAMIi
ORTAKOY MH. CAMI
ORTAKOY MH. MERKEZ CAMi
OSMANIYE KOYU CAMIi
OZLUCE MH. CAMI
PASAOREN MH. CAMI
RUSTIYE MH. CAMI

SAADET MH. CAMI
SARIPINAR MH. CAMIii
SOGUKDERE MH. CAMIi
SULHIYE MH. CAMii
SULTANIYE MH. CAMI
SUNGURPASA MH. CAMIi
SULE MH. CAMIi
SULUKLUGOL MH. CAMI
SUPURTU MH. CAMIi
SEHITLER MH. CAMI

SIPALI MH.YENi CAMIi

TAHTAKOPRU MH.
MERKEZ CAMII

TEKKE MH. CAMI

TOKUS MH. CAMii
TURGUTALP MH. CAMIi
TUZLA MH. CAMIi
TUFEKCIKONAK MH. CAMI
YENICE MH. 1000 EVLER CAMii
YENICE MH. CARSI CAMIi
YENICE MH. GOG. KON. CAMIii
YENICE MH. YENi CAMIi
YENICE MH. HZ. BMER CAMIi



